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NESS CITY EAGLES

2025-2026 JH Girls Basketball

Name
Jordan Schwien
Riley Whited

Brooklyn
Overlease

Madison
Hardwich

Megan Robledo
Jordan Fenley
Josie Rebel
Addison Reinert
Natalie Younger
Maddy Randa
Callie Carr
Clara Carr
Olivia Rempel

Yazmin
Rodriguez

Ht
5'3
5'0

411

52
52
4'11
5'3
5'3
5'3
57
5'9
51
52

5'0

Gr

00 N 00 00 N 00O 0O o 0 N



